TECHNICAL MANUAL
Power supply DR-E
12V/24V/48V
2 3
1 DESCRIPTION
The power supply DR-E EKF is a switched-mode power supply that
converts AC input voltage into a stabilized DC voltage.
The power supply features overload, overheating and short circuit
protection.
Table 1
2 TECHNICAL DATA
The main technical data are listed in Table 2.
Table 2
Item code Name
DR-E-75W-12 DIN rail power supply 75W 220V AC/12V DC
DR-E-75W-24 DIN rail power supply 75W 220V AC/24V DC
DR-E-120W-12 DIN rail power supply 120W 220V AC/12V DC
DR-E-120W-24 DIN rail power supply 120W 220V AC/24V DC
DR-E-150W-24 DIN rail power supply 150W 220V AC/24V DC
DR-E-240W-24 DIN rail power supply 240W 220V AC/24V DC
DR-E-240W-48 DIN rail power supply 240W 220V AC/48V DC
Characteristics Values
Ou
tp
ut